EVENT 18 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Maitiu Clarke

2 Lewis Warner

3 Philip Suddes

4 Max Broadley

5 Elis Davies

6 Benjamin Curson
7 Daniel Miles

8 Oscar Fenby

9 Harrison Stacey
10 Samesh Kumar
11 Elliot Hancock
12 Reece Copland

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
ST

Name
Jamie Green
A Grade
1 Jamie Pridgeon
2 Matthew Raine
3 Luke Smith
4 Joshua Sutcliffe
5 Harrison Smith
6 Billy Anderson
7 Jacob Grierson
8 Alex Chesters
9 Cormac Rozsa
10 Seth Blundell
B Grade
1 Harrison Niland
2 Henry Crust
3 Akmeemana Silva
4 Maximus Mawle
5 Joshua Moss
6 lsaac Riva
7 Charles Fricker
8 Edward Grayson
9 Adam Jones
10 James Jackson
11 Ethan Skinner
12 William Whitehead
Jude Meredith
Jacob Hardisty

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Alastair Henderson
2 Callum Simmons
3 Daniel Davy
4 Toby Mayfield
5 Samuel Pickup
6 Matthew Jackson
7 Brody Clark
8 Liam Dawson
9 Jacob Clements
10 Ethan Baylin
11 Ged Jones
B Grade
1 Ben Cooper
2 George McVey
3 Dion Davies
4 Jacob Christie
5 Sam Speed
6 Owen Copland
Toby Green

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

AaD

AaD

AaD

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Club
9 Co Lincoln P
9 Calv Bing
9 York City
9 Bo Kirklees
9 Flint
9 Calv Bing
9 Bo Barnsley
9 York City
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P

©o

Bo Kirklees

o O ©

Co Lincoln P

Club
0 Co Lincoln P

0 Bo Kirklees

0 Halifax

0 Halifax

0 Halifax

0 East Leeds

0 Rotherham Mo
0 Bo Kirklees

0 Tadcaster

0 Halifax

0 Rotherham Mo

0 Rotherham Mo
0 Co Lincoln P

0 Rotherham Mo
0 Team Jorvik

0 Tadcaster

0 Bo Kirklees

0 York City

0 Co Lincoln P

0 Ulverston

0 York City

0 Co Lincoln P

0 Rotherham Mo
0 Rotherham Mo
0 York City

Club

1 Bo Kirklees

1 Rotherham Mo
1 Wetherby

1 York City

1 York City

1 Bo Kirklees

1 Halifax

1 Co Wakefield

1 Rotherham Mo
1 Tadcaster

1 Flint

1 Rotherham Mo
1 York City

1 Flint

1 Rotherham Mo
1 Co Lincoln P

1 Co Lincoln P

1 Co Lincoln P

Cat

Cat

Cat

Time

Time

DNC
DNC

Time

DNC

34.08
34.94

39.8

41.7
41.94
43.12
44.44
45.65
46.05
49.88
52.08
59.31

32.04

33.87
33.94
34.32
34.95
36.04
36.44
37.31
37.41
37.69
37.91

39.34
39.37
40.23
40.44
41.49
42.21
43.89
44.88
44,91
45.18
47.47
50.51

31.29

31.4
32.74
32.88
33.24
34.32
34.53
35.32
35.67
35.68
35.73

36.74
37.86
38.52
41.84
49.89
53.17



Place
ST

Name
Matthew Broughton
A Grade
1 Harri Thorman
2 Benjamin Brown
3 Louis Rozsa
4 Thomas Blank
5 Marshall Heaton
B Grade
1 Reuben Hughes
2 Ben Gibbs
3 Samuel Laycock
4 Niven Cameron
5 James Metcalfe
6 Daniel Menzer
Isong Udom
Benjamin Gavelle

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
ST

Name
Dara Clarke
A Grade
1 Matthew Wilby
2 Benjamin Robinson
3 Daniel Lyon-Smith
4 Jack Anderson
5 Benjamin Swallow
6 Lewis McGarry
7 Adam Wood
8 Owen Mason
9 Declan Wilkes
10 James Ruxton
B Grade
1 Jack Cuthbert
2 Matthew Gardner
3 Joshua Mould
4 Daniel Colling
5 Owen Walters

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
ST

Name
Thomas Carswell
A Grade
1 Joseph Senior
2 Benjamin Broughton
3 Adam Law
B Grade
1 Jack Whitehurst
2 Harry Souter
3 Jacob Lee
4 Jack Laycock
5 Francis Romer
6 Rory Howard
7 James Cahill

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Connor Wood
2 George Russell
3 Max Nozedar
4 Connor Neal
5 Matthew Liddle
6 Liam Moran
7 Jack McGann
7 Louis Allison
9 Benjamin Cliff
10 George Hogg
11 Thomas Watkins-Hargan
12 Joshua Turver

AaD

AaD

AaD

AaD

1

N

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1

w

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

16
18
19
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15

Club
Co Lincoln P

Rotherham Mo
Tadcaster
Halifax
Rotherham Mo
Halifax

Flint

York City

Bo Kirklees

Co Lincoln P
York City

Co Wakefield
East Leeds
Rotherham Mo

Club
Co Lincoln P

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Spenborough
Rotherham Mo
Flint

York City

Co Lincoln P
Co Wakefield
York City
Tadcaster
Flint

Club
Tadcaster

Team Jorvik
Co Lincoln P
Bo Kirklees

Rotherham Mo
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Bo Kirklees
Tadcaster

Co Lincoln P
Tadcaster

Club

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Team Jorvik
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees

Co Wakefield
Rotherham Mo
Co Wakefield
Rotherham Mo
York City
Team Jorvik
Rotherham Mo

Cat

Cat

Cat

Cat

Time

DNC
DQ ST

Time

Time

Time

28.19

31.44
31.62
33.38
33.41
33.66

36.94
37.26
37.96
38.42
38.96
39.11

27.51

28.69
29.37
29.74
30.01
30.23

30.5
30.59
31.75
31.84
31.85

32.61
32.92
33.85
34.21
36.65

25.6

27.89
28.04
28.79

30.42
31.04
31.09
31.61
33.06

34.6
37.39

25.73
25.82
25.93
26
26.72
26.82
27.49
27.49
27.6
27.66
27.79
28.25



Place

B Grade
1 Zak Moorcroft
2 Louis Romer
3 Christopher Redfern
4 Jacob Roberts
5 Benjamin Colling
6 Jack Betts
7 Kanen Hughes
8 Jack Wilcock
9 Edward Matthews
10 James Roberts
11 Luke Roberts
Joseph Gavelle
Devin Kellett

Name
1 William Whitehead

AaD

15 Team Jorvik
16 Tadcaster
15 Dronfield
15 Retford

15 Tadcaster
18 Co Lincoln P
15 Flint

15 Halifax

17 York City

15 Co Lincoln P
15 Co Lincoln P

45 Rotherham Mo
16 Rotherham Mo
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points (For information only)

Club

10 Rotherham Mo

Cat

8

DNC
DNC

Time

28.3
28.45
28.69
29.22
29.41
29.48
29.51
30.66
30.94

31.4
32.91

50.51









BDPoints
138



